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Category of Bxpenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by cach ctployer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Pergnnal Living and Trvel Tol Item 3, at bottom of page.}
Exponsos Pertaining to Lobbylng Activity Expendlture
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4 p«soml property to any Legislator, or for or on behalf of any legislator.

| Expenditures msde by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the natute of contributions of moncy or other tangible or intangible

Amount

Name of Legislator Reveiving or Beneflted

lmJn Subjoct miplicr of proposcd legislation, the mumber of the Senate
g | of House B ), Resolution of other legistative activity in which
. | the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Code | BT, Resoluion or Other | Approphiation BUI Number
_(from iable) | Leglyletive [dent, Numbor}  snd Section Number

CERTIFICATION:. T herchy oartify that the above is 2 true, complote and

:om.-r.-t statement 4{ﬂcsoﬂluwe with Section 67-6624 Idaho Code.
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LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
0
10

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and Nvestock
Amuscments, gamcs, athictics
and

Banking, Snance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, yeuth,

senior citizons

Church and rctigion

Consumer affairs .
Eoofogy, onvironment. poliution,
conservation, zoning, land and
wator use

Edueation

Elections, cxmpaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affeirs

Govemment, financing,
toxation, revenue, budget, :
appropritions, bids, foes, funds
Government, county
Govemnment, federal
Government, municipal
Govemment, specint districts
Government, statt

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
2
73
%
18
2
7
28
29

30

i

Health service, madicine, drugs
and controlled substatices, health
inrurance, hospitals

Higher eduestion

Housing. construction, codes
Ingurence (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, talaries and wages,
collective bargalning

Law enforoement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

Licenss, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
KTvices

Natura! resources, forcst and
forest products, Asheries, mining
and mining praducts

Public lands, parks, recrcation
Social insurance, uncmployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compenaation-
Transponiation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilitics, communications,
televisions, radio, nowspaper,
power, CATY, gas
Other (please specify)




